The selection of lengths and fittings in a variety of
finishes provides a versatile solution for many
applications. Plugmold sections offer single or
alternating circuits, standard, or isolated ground receptacles,
Snapicoil® harnesses of prewired receptacles, and cord
ended units.
Steel Plugmold comes in black or ivory ScuffCoat™ finish
and white or gray enamel finish. The ScuffCoat finish is
scratch resistant and protects against nicks and chips while
preventing color from fading. The enamel finishes are neutral
colors that work with many decors or can be painted to integrate
with most color schemes. Select Plugmold sections and
fittings are now available in a durable stainless steel.
Plugmold® Systems
Features & Benefits
■ Steel construction. Provides superior strength and
durability for any dry location installation.
■ Many finishes. Black or ivory ScuffCoat finish, white or
gray enamel and select sections and fittings in stainless
steel.
■ Compact, low profile appearance. Requires minimal
space.
■ Full range of fittings. Provides a complete wiring solution.
■ Single, alternating circuit, and isolated ground
receptacles available. Meets virtually any job requirement.
■ Variety of lengths. Ideal for different spaces.
■ Choose receptacle spacing. Suits many applications.
■ Snapicoil harnesses with different lengths and
receptacle spacing. Offers a solution for many electrical
requirements.
■ Duplex receptacle. Aesthetically pleasing, functional 20A
duplex for the 24S (2400) Series.
■ Single- and dual-gang boxes available. Wire devices into
the raceway system.
■ Customization available. All products can be modified to
accommodate virtually any application.
■ cULus Listed. Safety and reliability in the applications.
Steel Plugmold Raceway & Multioutlet Assemblies
Plugmold Systems come in a variety of finishes and configurations.
Plugmold Systems shown in typical applications.
.wiremold.com
WIRING OUTLETS
CATALOG NO. LENGTH CONFIG CENTER DISTANCE QUANTITY FINISH
Feet [mm] Inches [mm]
20GB206 2' [610mm] GB 6" [152mm] 4 Single 15A Steel – S
20GB306 3' [915mm] GB 6" [152mm] 6 Single 15A Steel – WH, BK, V, G, S
V24GB306 3' [915mm] GB 6" [152mm] 6 Single 20A Steel – V
24S3612GBX99IV 3' [915mm] GB 12" [305mm] 3 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
24S3612GBA99IV 3' [915mm] GBA 12" [305mm] 3 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
20GB506 5' [1.5m] GB 6" [152mm] 10 Single 15A Steel – WH, BK, V, G, S
V24GB506 5' [1.5m] GB 6" [152mm] 10 Single 20A Steel – WH, BK, V, G, S
20GB512 5' [1.5m] GB 12" [305mm] 5 Single 15A Steel – WH, BK, V, G, S
V24GB512 5' [1.5m] GB 12" [305mm] 5 Single 20A Steel – V
20IG512 5' [1.5m] IG 12" [305mm] 5 Single 15A Steel – V, G
20GBA512 5' [1.5m] GBA 12" [305mm] 5 Single 15A Steel – V, G
V24GBA512 5' [1.5m] GBA 12" [305mm] 5 Single 20A Steel – V
24S6012GBX99IV 5' [1.5m] GB 12" [305mm] 5 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
24S6012GBA99IV 5' [1.5m] GBA 12" [305mm] 5 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
24S6012IGX99IV 5' [1.5m] IG 12" [305mm] 5 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
20GB606 6 [1.8m] GB 6" [152mm] 12 Single 15A Steel – WH, BK, V, G, S
V24GB606 6 [1.8m] GB 6" [152mm] 12 Single 20A Steel – V
20IG606 6 [1.8m] IG 6" [152mm] 12 Single 15A Steel – V, G
20GB609 6 [1.8m] GB 9" [229mm] 8 Single 15A Steel – V, G
20GBA609 6 [1.8m] GBA 9" [229mm] 8 Single 15A Steel – V, G
20GB612 6' [1.8m] GB 12" [305mm] 6 Single 15A Steel – WH, BK, V, G, S
20GBA612 6 [1.8m] GBA 12" [305mm] 6 Single 15A Steel – V, G
V24GB612 6' [1.8m] GB 12" [305mm] 6 Single 20A Steel – V
V24GBA612 6' [1.8m] GBA 12" [305mm] 6 Single 20A Steel – V
V24GB618 6' [1.8m] GB 12" [305mm] 6 Single 20A Steel – V
20GB618 6 [1.8m] GB 18" [457mm] 4 Single 15A Steel – V, G
20GBA618 6 [1.8m] GBA 18" [457mm] 4 Single 15A Steel – V, G
V24GBA618 6' [1.8m] GBA 18" [457mm] 4 Single 20A Steel – V
24S7212GBX99IV 6 [1.8m] GB 12" [305mm] 6 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
24S7224GBA99IV 6 [1.8m] GBA 24" [608mm] 3 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
24S7218GBX99IV 6 [1.8m] GB 18" [457mm] 4 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
24S7224GBX99IV 6 [1.8m] GB 24" [608mm] 5 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
24S7218IGX99IV 6 [1.8m] IG 18" [457mm] 5 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
24S7212IGX99IV 6 [1.8m] IG 12" [305mm] 6 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
24S7224IGX99IV 6 [1.8m] IG 24" [608mm] 3 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
24S7212GBA99IV 6 [1.8m] GBA 12" [305mm] 6 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
24S7218GBA99IV 6' [1.8m] GBA 18" [457mm] 4 Duplex 20A Steel – V, G
Plugmold Multi Outlet Strip
NOTE: “V” indicates Ivory ScuffCoat™ finish, “G” indicates Gray ScuffCoat™ finish, “WH” indicates White enamel
finish, “BK” indicates Black enamel finish, and “S” indicates Stainless Steel finish.